
EXMOUTH PHOTO GROUP’S SUMMER WALKS PROGRAMME 2023 

 

DATE WALK DETAILS LEADER 
Wed 26 April EPG Annual General Meeting  

Wed 10 May 

Daytime 
 

Delamore House and Gardens, Cornwood, Ivybridge PL21 9QT.  Open 
10:30-16:30 Purchase own ticket 
https://www.delamore-art.co.uk/index.php  (Scroll down to where it says 
book tickets) 
Office: 01752 837663 email: admin@delamore.com 
Car share and meet up for lunch in the restaurant 

Sheila 

Sun 14 May Devon Truck Show Honiton Show Ground EX14 3AW. Purchase own 
ticket.  https://www.devontruckshow.co.uk/  £11 for over 60’s 

Lynn 

Wed 17 May   

Wed 24 May   

Wed 31 May   

Sun 4 June Belvedere Garden Party at Nova’s 

 

Nova 

Wed 7 June   

Sat 10 June Armed Forces Day, Sheppards Row, Exmouth 10.30-16.00.   Displays of 
Army equipment – the street will be closed and all the displays will spill 
out into the Water Board Yard.  Being run by Exmouth Museum 

Sheila 

Wed 14 June   

Wed 21 June   

Wed 28 June Lympstone Maurice & 
Christine 

Wed 5 July Aylesbeare Common walk with meal at 19:30 in The White Horse (menu choices 
required beforehand) 

Jenny & 
Derrick 

Wed 12 July   

Wed 19 July Skittles evening at Cannon Inn Newton Poppleford 
6 pm onwards with buffet (approx. £10 pp  required a week before) 

Mo 

Wed 26 July   

Wed 2 Aug   

Wed 9 Aug 

 

Sidmouth Folk Festival – All day John P 

Sun 13 Aug Dingles Fairground Museum, Milford, Lifton PL16 0AT 
Morning visit, purchase own ticket www.dinglesfhc.co.uk/tickets  
Afternoon Visit and Lunch at Lakeside Café,  Roadford Lake.  
https://www.swlakestrust.org.uk/roadford-lake-cafe-and-venue   

Sheila 

Wed 16 Aug   

Wed 23 Aug   

Wed 30 Aug End of season get-together  
 

Most Wednesday walks start at 6 pm and we often end with a meal at a local pub. You can also organise a 

get-together at the weekend. Please contact me if you think you can lead a walk 

(honsecretary.epg@gmail.com) or fill in brief details on the appropriate date – sign-up sheet will be at club 

meetings. 

Full details will be sent out by the leader before the date. Meals will usually have to be booked before hand so 

numbers will be needed. 

Thank you to those who offer to lead a walk as this is always an excellent way to socialise in the summer 

break – plus an opportunity to take some excellent images. 

Mo 
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